1%:25/11/2021

eifdured & B.A., B.Se., B.Com. wyw a9 & Fufiag [ERIRIES
309 12 DMC Photocopy ddT Original Migration Certificate (Other than
Haryana Board) 3T g SHT :ﬁﬁ FHal % ar faemf TS 12t DMC dYr
Original Migration Certificate (Other than Haryana Board) fee:
30/11/2021 T SH . 05 H ALY STH AT < YT IAHT IS G2 GHTG

I 75 3 fegr o 39 Mf eravas qHE |
B.A. 1*' Year

Roll No. Name
1210401002087 PRIYANKA
1210401002088 POOJA DEVI
1210401002110 ASHOK
1210401002119 AASHANA
1210401002168 POOIJA DEVI
1210401002189 PRIYANKA RANI
1210401002198 DEEPAK
1210401002202 MANJU
1210401002257 MOHIT
1210401002275 VICKY
1210401002277 SUREKHA
1210401002278 SOURAYV SHARMA
1210401002281 PINKI
1210401002282 SANDEEP
1210401002315 RAHUL
B.Com. 1*' Year

Roll No. Name
1210401003005 SMILEY
1210401003027 SHIVDEEP
1210401003031 RAHUL
1210401003033 TILAK
1210401003037 DEEPTI
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1210401003038
1210401003039
1210401003049
1210401003051
1210401003061
1210401003063
1210401003085
1210401003086
1210401003093
1210401003108
1210401003109
1210401003113
1210401003115
1210401003119
1210401003120
1210401003124
1210401003129
1210401003131
1210401003134
1210401003138
1210401003141
1210401003144
1210401003145
B.Sc. 1* Year
Roll Ne.

1210401015018
1210401015047
1210401015050
1210401015051
1210401015053
1210401015061
1210401015065
1210401015066
1210401015069
1210401015071

TARANJOT SINGH TOOR
DINESH KUMAR
SUMIT

UMESH
MANPRIYA
SRISHTI

DEV

ANJALI
AMANDEEP
HIMANSHU MANGAL
VISHAL
DIKSHANT
ANKIT

SAHIL

SORAB
SACHCHA SINGH
NIKHIL

HIPSHA

EKTA

AMAN GOYAL
SAPNA

PARAS

VINAY

Name
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KIRTI
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